
Hopkins County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector:  City of Madisonville  270-824-2196 
&     http://madisonvillegov.com  
HVAC Inspector   67 North Main St., Madisonville 42431 
      
     Frank Wallace (City & County) 270-619-0813  
     fwallace@madisonvillegov.com  
 
State Building Inspector:  Kelly Meadows 
E-mail Address:    Kelly.meadows@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-823-3921 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Justice Menser 
E-mail Address:    justice.menser@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-339-5228 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Tony Mercer 
E-mail Address:    tony.mercer@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-601-1698 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jacob Menser 
E-mail Address:    jacobt.menser@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-226-4742 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Alan Bates 
E-mail Address:    alan.bates@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-619-1460 
 
  
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Jerry Dorris 
E-mail Address:    jerry.dorris@ky.gov   
Cell Phone:       270-577-5350    
 
Office Hours:    Monday, Tuesday, Thursday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. CST) 
Office Phone Number:   270-821-5242, ext. 234 
 
Office Address:    Hopkins County Health Department 
                           412 North Kentucky Avenue 
                           Madisonville, KY 42431 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Barry Franklin, 270-821-5242, Ext. 236 
     Matthew wood, 270-821-5242, Ext. 242 
     John Montgomery, 270-821-5242, Ext.238 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Doyle Warriner 
E-mail Address:    doyle.warriner@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-832-3225 
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